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Modern Language (FLA4) 160101
Associate of Arts Degree

First Semester

CORE ENGL
CORE HIST
CORE

CORE GOVT
CORE LANG

Second Semester

CORE SPCH
CORE HIST
CORE

CORE

CORE

Second Year
First Semester

CORE GOVT
CORE MATH
CORE

DEGR LANG

Second Semester

DEGR LANG
DEGR LANG
DEGR ANTH
DEGR HUMA
DEGR KINE
Total Hours

1301
1301

2306
1411

1302

2305

1412

2311
2312
2351
1315

Composition I

United States History I
Creative Arts

Texas Government
Beginning Foreign Language

SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321

United States History II
Component Area Option

Life and Physical Science Selection
Social/Behavioral Science Selection

Federal Government

MATH 1314, 1332 or 1342

Life and Physical Science Selection
Beginning Foreign Language I1

Intermediate Foreign Language
Intermediate Foreign Language
Cultural Anthropology

Fine Arts Appreciation
Physical Activity Course

Credit
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