

## Modern Language (FLA4) 160101

**Associate of Arts Degree** 

Aita Deg	1100		
			Credit
ENGL	1301	Composition I	3
HIST	1301	United States History I	3
		Creative Arts	3
GOVT	2306	Texas Government	3
LANG	1411	Beginning Foreign Language	4
er			
SPCH		SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321	3
HIST	1302	United States History II	3
		Component Area Option	3
		Life and Physical Science Selection	4
		Social/Behavioral Science Selection	3
GOVT	2305	Federal Government	3
MATH		MATH 1314, 1332 or 1342	3
		Life and Physical Science Selection	4
LANG	1412	Beginning Foreign Language II	4
er			
LANG	2311	Intermediate Foreign Language	3
LANG	2312	Intermediate Foreign Language	3
ANTH	2351	Cultural Anthropology	3
HUMA	1315	Fine Arts Appreciation	3
KINE		Physical Activity Course	2
			60
	ENGL HIST GOVT LANG T SPCH HIST GOVT MATH LANG LANG ANTH HUMA	GOVT 2305 LANG 1411 GOVT 2306 LANG 1411 SPCH HIST 1302 GOVT 2305 MATH LANG 1412 ST LANG 2311 LANG 2312 ANTH 2351 HUMA 1315	ENGL 1301 Composition I HIST 1301 United States History I Creative Arts  GOVT 2306 Texas Government LANG 1411 Beginning Foreign Language  FOR SPCH SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 HIST 1302 United States History II Component Area Option Life and Physical Science Selection Social/Behavioral Science Selection  GOVT 2305 Federal Government MATH 1314, 1332 or 1342 Life and Physical Science Selection LANG 1412 Beginning Foreign Language II  FOR SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 Life and Physical Science Selection Social/Behavioral Science Selection LANG 1412 Beginning Foreign Language II  FOR SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 Life and Physical Science Selection Social/Behavioral Science Selection LANG 1412 Beginning Foreign Language II  FOR SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 Life and Physical Science Selection LANG 1412 Beginning Foreign Language II  FOR SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 Life and Physical Science Selection LANG 1412 Beginning Foreign Language II  FOR SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 Life and Physical Science Selection LANG 1412 Beginning Foreign Language II  FOR SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 Life and Physical Science Selection LANG 1412 Beginning Foreign Language II  FOR SPCH 1315, 1318 or 1321 LIFE 1315 LIFE